
Route #125 WATER TOWER EXPRESS
125

Garage(s)/Run Numbers

Limits/L301-L320
PTO/L331-L350

Terminals/Destination Signs
Northbound Southbound

Michigan/
Walton

NW/Union
Stations

Schedule Interlocks
#9
#145
#146
#147
#151
#157

To & from North Park garll!le via
#147 and to Limits via Lake
Shore Exp, LaSalle and Clark

t•
I•I·Walton 932 H

Delaware 900 H

To #151, 1511

Madlllon 0 HIS ~
From #135, T i
~:k~:5:OOS,....~~::::;iAdams 200 S

VanBuren 400 S A. M.ONly ~

Hours of Operation

Service Mon-Fri AM thru PM rush hours only
NOTE: No stops northbound Orleans/Grand to Michigan/Ontario and Michigan/Erie to Orleans/Grand

southbound

03/08/92


